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NOTIFICATION IN RESPECT OF INTERVIEW

Interview of shortlisted candidates for appointment to the post of Assistant professor in
the Department of Psychologr {2-UR, l-SC' I-OBC, I-EWS & f -PwBD (LD)} on regular
basis on 25th-26th February, 2024.

The candidates, who have applied online for the appointment to the post ofAssistant professor

in the Department of Psychology, have been called for interview as per the schedule and list

attached with this notification as Annexure-I. (Reporting Time: 9.00 AM).

The calculations ofscreening points are strictly as per the guidelines provided by the University

of Delhi and no further representations would be entertained regarding it.

I'rof. (Dr pana Bhakuni

NOTE:

l. Mere Shortlisting will not entitle a candidate for interview if they are not otherwise

eligible as per uGC guidelines/non production of all the requisite documents in

original.
2. The College reserves the right not to fill all or any ofthe posts at any stage'

3. No TA/DA will be given to candidates appearing for the interviews'

4. The candidatures oi candidates are purely 'Provisional', subject to acttral verification

of de gree/certifi cates.

5. All oBC/sc/EWS/PwBD (LD) Category candidates must produce a valid certificate

issued by concemed authority, failing which they will not be allowed to appear for

interview under their respective category.

6. All applicants shall bring original certificates, books, publications, research papers and

manuscript etc., the authorship of which you claim and which has relevance to the

advertised post along with a copy of application form.
7. Candidates are advisid to repo.t ihe Coliege 30 minutes before the commencement of

interview. The College may not allow the candidates to appear for the interview, ifthey

do not report on time for the same.
g. Candidatls already in employment should bring'No Objection Certificate'from their

respective employers, ifnot uploaded on portal.

9. The candidatei aie advised to check the College website rvrvrv.knc.edtt.in regularly for

updates.

10. The decision ofthe College in all matters with regard to interview and selection would

be final and binding on all candidates.

I l. The college has received the applications under ST category. Since there is no vacancy

as per the advertisement released by the College under ST category, hence, candidates

of ihese categories have been considered under UR category and as per reservation in

case of ST category.

Principal frg.)



Annexure-I 

Date: 25/02/2024
S. 
No. Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Category Email

1 ADR5756842 HARISH KUMAR PwBD (LD) hkumar@psychology.du.ac.in
2 ADR5770348 Sanam Raj PwBD (LD) sanamrajkkr@gmail.com
3 ADR5794282 Yagyima Nehabala PwBD (LD) yagyima@cbcs.ac.in
4 ADR5756721 RANJITA KUMARI PwBD (LD) ranjitarinpas@gmail.com
5 ADR5772619 VASAMSETTY SRINIVASA RAO PwBD (LD) srvasamsetty@gmail.com
6 ADR5758055 Priyanka Aggarwal PwBD (LD) pinkiaggpriyanka5459@gmail.com
7 ADR5758763 ROOPENDRA KUMAR PwBD (LD) roopendragupta@gmail.com
8 ADR5760522 PINKI PwBD (LD) pinki6479@gmail.com
9 ADR5770587 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH PwBD (LD) sunilkr123muz@gmail.com

10 ADR5759928 SUNEEL KUMAR PwBD (LD) skumarpsyche@bhu.ac.in
11 ADR5763072 RAVINDRA PRASAD PwBD (LD) ravindrapcs@gmail.com
12 ADR5756857 Kumar Ujwal EWS ujwaluk94@gmail.com
13 ADR5757306 Neetu Dalal EWS neetu.dalal9995@gmail.com
14 ADR5758041 ANUPAM PANDEY EWS anupampsy.phd@gmail.com
15 ADR5758097 Purshotam EWS thepurushotamsingh@gmail.com
16 ADR5758813 Akansha Goyal EWS akanshagoyal1127@gmail.com
17 ADR5762472 GARIMA SHRIVASTAVA EWS garima.shri2711@gmail.com
18 ADR5778237 Anuradha kumari EWS kumarianuradha43784@gmail.com
19 ADR5789018 Kanishka Agrawal EWS kanishka.agrawal2512@gmail.com
20 ADR5756754 Vivek arya SC vivek8393913989@gmail.com
21 ADR5757325 Akanksha Dochania SC akankshadochania@gmail.com
22 ADR5757398 jyoti kanoujiya SC mazumdarvijay.72@gmail.com
23 ADR5757410 Dr.PALLAVI RAJ SC pallaviraj.4@gmail.com
24 ADR5757494 AMIT KUMAR SC amitsen1222@gmail.com
25 ADR5759046 SWATI SC leena820@gmail.com
26 ADR5759106 Rashbha Dochania SC rashbha89@gmail.com
27 ADR5759126 PINKY ARYA SC pinky2arya@gmail.com
28 ADR5759136 NEELAM RANI SC parveenkr384@gmail.com
29 ADR5759967 RAVI SC ravikabir786@gmail.com
30 ADR5759993 Archishmati Ashok Sonawane SC archishsona@gmail.com
31 ADR5762882 Vishal Dogra SC vishal.dogra@miercollege.in
32 ADR5763153 RITA SC ritapsychology2@gmail.com
33 ADR5764178 poonam SC poonampsychology1990@gmail.com
34 ADR5764370 SATISH KUMAR SC satishpsychology32@gmail.com
35 ADR5765220 REKHA RANI SC rekhaiitr7@gmail.com
36 ADR5765320 Amit Kumar SC a.mkumar93@gmail.com
37 ADR5765359 Kanupriya SC kanupriya1996@gmail.com
38 ADR5765408 SUPARNA DAS SC dsuparna139@gmail.com
39 ADR5765455 VISHNUDYUTYA KUMAR PUNJ SC dyutya.psychologist@gmail.com
40 ADR5767957 BODHRAJ KUMKARIA SC bodhrajkumkaria@gmail.com
41 ADR5768091 Sapna SC sapna181920@gmail.com
42 ADR5768216 MEENAL JEENGAR SC meenaljeengar@gmail.com
43 ADR5769266 Ritu Singh SC ritusinghmahindra@gmail.com
44 ADR5769397 RUKMANI RADHASWAMI SC rukmaniradhaswami19@gmail.com
45 ADR5769754 Prabhu SC prabhug2254@gmail.com
46 ADR5770332 SANDEEP SC kohli657@gmail.com
47 ADR5770334 Dr. Annu Prasad SC annuakt09@gmail.com
48 ADR5771947 Renu Soyal SC renusoyal2@gmail.com

List and schedule of candidates for interview for appointment to the post of Assistant Professor in the Department of Psychology of 
the College. 



49 ADR5772720 Ankit Prakash SC ankitdcac@gmail.com
50 ADR5773202 Rohit Chauhan SC rohitrofl@gmail.com
51 ADR5773997 Omisha Sangeet SC omishasangeet143@gmail.com
52 ADR5774875 Bhavna Mukund SC bhavna.psy@gmail.com
53 ADR5776146 Vandana SC vandana1324@gmail.com
54 ADR5776720 RASHMI VIMAL SC nimmivimal211@gmail.com
55 ADR5777264 UPASANA MOTEN SC upasana5193@gmail.com
56 ADR5778386 Ramnika Gautam SC ramnikagautam1417@gmail.com
57 ADR5779180 AMIT SC asbbohemia@gmail.com
58 ADR5779484 varsha singh SC varsha.singh1990@gmail.com
59 ADR5779945 Prabhat Kumar SC mec.prabhat@gmail.com
60 ADR5780122 Manjari Kureel SC manjarikureel@gmail.com
61 ADR5782593 Dr. Chandni Rani SC chandniaquarius31@yahoo.com
62 ADR5783091 SUBHRA SOLANKI SC subhrasolanki@gmail.com
63 ADR5784390 Tripureshwari Paul SC tripureshwaripaul@gmail.com
64 ADR5785356 Mona Ranga SC monaranga1978@gmail.com
65 ADR5793555 Garima SC garimaranga02@gmail.com
66 ADR5797578 RITESH SOLANKI SC riteshsolanki2u@gmail.com
67 ADR5798348 Nitin Kumar Verma SC nitinverma008@gmail.com
68 ADR5757432 Manju Rani OBC mantil412@gmail.com
69 ADR5757461 Sunita Devi OBC sunitakaluana@gmail.com
70 ADR5757691 NEERA OBC ranee111213@gmail.com
71 ADR5758579 SABA FARHEEN OBC sabapupatna786@gmail.com
72 ADR5759541 SHIVANGI MAURYA OBC shivangi.bhupsy@gmail.com
73 ADR5759710 SUNIL GUPTA OBC sunilgupta3885@gmail.com
74 ADR5759992 ZOHRA KHATOON OBC zohrakhatoon93@gmail.com
75 ADR5760684 VISHAL YADAV OBC vishalbhu1992@gmail.com
76 ADR5761508 Siddharth Sagar OBC sagarpsy.du@gmail.com
77 ADR5762651 UDAY SHANKAR OBC udaypupatna2424@gmail.com
78 ADR5763061 Nirupuma Yadav OBC nirupuma.210du@gmail.com
79 ADR5764454 Saumya Singh OBC saumya.singh.1494@gmail.com
80 ADR5764736 Hamza OBC hmzaanjum@gmail.com
81 ADR5765376 Akhilesh Singh OBC akhileshsinghak1547@gmail.com
82 ADR5765762 Soni Jaiswal OBC sonijaiswal092@gmail.com
83 ADR5766315 ANJANA PRUSTY OBC anjanaprusty34@gmail.com
84 ADR5766726 Rachana Maurya OBC rehabpsycho@rediffmail.com
85 ADR5767152 Sameer OBC ansari.sameer115@gmail.com
86 ADR5768243 Maharishi Ranganathan OBC maharishipsy@gmail.com
87 ADR5769647 Ayesha Iqra OBC ayeshaiqra1393@gmail.com
88 ADR5769744 Shivani Verma OBC shivani.verma2415@gmail.com
89 ADR5770126 Junmoni Borgohain OBC jun.borgohain12@gmail.com
90 ADR5770721 Himanshi Nagar OBC popupblocked@gmail.com
91 ADR5770969 Saziya Siddique OBC shaziya98100@gmail.com
92 ADR5771133 BENKAT KRISHNA BHARTI OBC kbharti752@gmail.com
93 ADR5771979 Sanjana Choudhry OBC sanjana220596@gmail.com
94 ADR5774200 pratima singh OBC pratimasingh2395@gmail.com
95 ADR5774291 NIRMAL KUMAR OBC nirmohi.nirmal@gmail.com
96 ADR5774389 Amir Asim OBC amir96asim@gmail.com
97 ADR5774391 Drishti Kashyap OBC drishti.kashyap@gmail.com
98 ADR5774898 Ravi Kumar OBC rk95348877@gmail.com
99 ADR5775303 Shweta Chaudhary OBC msshwetachaudhary@gmail.com

100 ADR5775827 VIKAS YADAV OBC vikasyadavcuh@gmail.com
101 ADR5776336 Abhishek Saini OBC abhisheksaini30@gmail.com
102 ADR5776685 Amisha Singh OBC samisha987@gmail.com
103 ADR5776813 KUSHAL RAI OBC kushal.rai001@gmail.com



104 ADR5778045 FASHIYA PONNAMPADIKKAL SALIM OBC fashiyaps@gmail.com
105 ADR5778179 Shabana Anjum OBC shabana5330@gmail.com
106 ADR5778684 Md Matiur Rahman OBC matiurrahmanfriendly@gmail.com
107 ADR5778853 Rameshbabu Tamarana OBC rmhbabu@gmail.com
108 ADR5779154 ANJALI SINGH OBC anjali1871@gmail.com
109 ADR5779301 GURPREET KAUR OBC gurpreet.dandiwal@yahoo.in
110 ADR5781628 Shailendra Kumar Sharma OBC shailendrasns@gmail.com
111 ADR5786203 Shivangi Gupta OBC sguptaptn@gmail.com
112 ADR5786410 Dr. Kapoor Singh OBC rahuldv884@gmail.com
113 ADR5786777 SUBH PRIYA PAL OBC subhpriyapal@gmail.com
114 ADR5786927 Ravinder Kumar OBC ravi.kuk1995@gmail.com
115 ADR5789601 SONAM BEGUM OBC drsonamnaaz@gmail.com
116 ADR5790671 shaheen Parveen OBC shaheenparveen43@gmail.com
117 ADR5793249 BAHNIMAN BORUAH OBC vikiboruah97@gmail.com
118 ADR5756733 Gangarani Devi Konsam UR ganga.konsam@gmail.com
119 ADR5756734 Halley Singh Thokchom UR halley.thokchom@gmail.com
120 ADR5757046 Sneh Lata Gupta UR snehlatags@hotmail.com
121 ADR5757200 Anandeshwari Singh UR anandeshwari.1209@gmail.com
122 ADR5757378 PRIYANKA SINGH UR singhpriyanka2000@gmail.com
123 ADR5758068 HARLEEN KAUR UR rj.harleen11@gmail.com
124 ADR5758080 Sadhna Kumari Sharma UR nsd9094@gmail.com
125 ADR5758103 Lokesh Gupta UR lokesh021085@gmail.com
126 ADR5758396 Sunita Devi UR sunitapourush@gmail.com
127 ADR5758397 Sonika Dangi UR sonikadangi@yahoo.com
128 ADR5758567 Hansika Singhal UR hansikasinghal91@gmail.com
129 ADR5758930 Diksha Chandel UR dikshahi00@gmail.com
130 ADR5759055 Dr. Pratima UR pratima.kaushik08@gmail.com
131 ADR5759234 Ankita UR manochaankita5@gmail.com
132 ADR5759266 Vibhuti Gupta UR guptadrvibhuti@gmail.com
133 ADR5759375 Soshomi Makang ST soshomi.m@gmail.com
134 ADR5759648 DR. NEHA CHAURASIA UR neha.chaurasia@bhu.ac.in
135 ADR5759858 Rashmi Verma UR uhca2012@gmail.com
136 ADR5759940 SOUMYA THANKAM VARGHESE UR soumyavarghe@gmail.com
137 ADR5760419 Garima Yadav UR garimayadavbhu@gmail.com
138 ADR5760603 Devanshi Thakur UR devanshipsych@gmail.com
139 ADR5761394 Manya Joshi UR manyajoshi@gmail.com
140 ADR5761445 Sipra Khuntia UR sipra281293@gmail.com
141 ADR5761495 KRITI VYAS UR kritivyas8288@gmail.com

Date: 26/02/2024
142 ADR5761822 Ojas Shokeen UR ojasshokeen09@gmail.com
143 ADR5762068 Yogita Aggarwal UR yogita.aggarwal@gmail.com
144 ADR5762221 NIKITA JAIN UR jain.nik1993@gmail.com
145 ADR5762223 Neha Arora UR neha.arora0309@gmail.com
146 ADR5762492 Apoorva Adhikari UR rs.apoorva.adhikari@jmi.ac.in
147 ADR5762571 SONALI SAINI UR sonalisaini342@gmail.com
148 ADR5762818 Shatarupa Chakraborty UR c.shatarupa1992@gmail.com
149 ADR5763046 Smarika Dalal UR smarika.dalal1@gmail.com
150 ADR5763165 Mitu Dash UR mitudashsaigal@gmail.com
151 ADR5763492 SUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA UR supriyasri2008@gmail.com
152 ADR5764099 VIPUL KUMAR UR vplkumar3@gmail.com
153 ADR5764280 Rajnee Sharma UR sharmarajnee09@gmail.com
154 ADR5764618 Sujata Sukhala UR sujaatasukhala@gmail.com
155 ADR5764910 Himanshi Rastogi UR himanshi00@gmail.com
156 ADR5765142 Urvashi Dutta UR urvashi_dutta1983@yahoo.com



157 ADR5765722 Shishu Kesh Kumar UR shishu1311@gmail.com
158 ADR5765828 BLESSY ELIZABETH DAVID UR blessyelizabethdvd@gmail.com
159 ADR5766056 Nisha Chaudhary UR nishanehra04@gmail.com
160 ADR5766208 Sonica Tyagi UR sonicatyagi94@gmail.com
161 ADR5766415 DIPIKA UR dgsangwan@gmail.com
162 ADR5766491 Shreyas Agnihotri UR shreyasagnihotri356@gmail.com
163 ADR5766527 Rachana Ghosh UR rachanaghosh19@gmail.com
164 ADR5766598 DEBASRUTI GHOSH UR debasruti5@gmail.com
165 ADR5766604 Seemi Azam UR seemi_7@yahoo.com
166 ADR5766622 Saurabh Raj UR saurabhraj1188@gmail.com
167 ADR5766840 NEETU UR neetuyadav967@gmail.com
168 ADR5767362 Rakhi Singh UR gul.singh375@gmail.com
169 ADR5767738 POONAM UR ans05kd@gmail.com
170 ADR5767885 kanika gandhi UR kavy1803@gmail.com
171 ADR5768151 Anjali Sahai Srivastava UR sahai.anjali@rediffmail.com
172 ADR5768339 jyoti kaushik UR dr.jyotikaushik12@gmail.com
173 ADR5768385 priyanka mishra UR misra_priyanka74@rediffmail.com
174 ADR5768553 Dr. Komal Chandiramani UR komalch88@gmail.com
175 ADR5768776 Dristilima Kalita UR dristilima12@gmail.com
176 ADR5768994 Grace Lalkhawngaihi ST grace.lralte@gmail.com
177 ADR5769142 AAKANKSHA UPADHYAY UR aakankshaupadhyay10@gmail.com
178 ADR5769351 HAPPY BAGLARI UR happy.baglari@gmail.com
179 ADR5769409 Mary Ann Lalhmingliani Halliday ST maryann.lh@gmail.com
180 ADR5769879 ASTIK RAJ UR astik2511@gmail.com
181 ADR5769961 Sukhmani Pal UR sukhmanipal@gmail.com
182 ADR5770442 Nikhil Chaudhary UR nikhilchaudhary1416@gmail.com
183 ADR5770490 Mizaj K V UR mizajkv@gmail.com
184 ADR5770529 PRIYESH KUMAR SINGH UR priyeshr18@gmail.com
185 ADR5770567 ZAIRA SERAJ KHAN UR zaira.khan262@gmail.com
186 ADR5770639 CIMCIMA HAZARIKA UR hazarikacima@gmail.com
187 ADR5770646 POURABI CHAUDHURY UR pourabi.chaudhury@gmail.com
188 ADR5770673 Dr. Anita Manglani UR dr.anitadeevishi@gmail.com
189 ADR5770790 Priya UR pb291997@gmail.com
190 ADR5771274 Dr Payel Dey Ghoah UR dey.romi.payel@gmail.com
191 ADR5771293 Rajisha Sharma UR rajishasharma@gmail.com
192 ADR5771449 ANMOL UR anmolgoldy007@gmail.com
193 ADR5771529 Kanti Singh Pawar UR kantispawar@gmail.com
194 ADR5771619 Dr Bhhavya UR bhavya.gahlaut@gmail.com
195 ADR5771721 AKANCHA PANDEY UR akancha0994@gmail.com
196 ADR5771722 SHIVANGI TRIVEDI UR shivangitrivedis2@gmail.com
197 ADR5772122 GARIMA AGGARWAL UR garima2512@gmail.com
198 ADR5772247 Betina Abraham UR beti1995@gmail.com
199 ADR5772311 Indrani Regon ST indraniregon@gmail.com
200 ADR5772504 SURBHI KUMAR UR surbhi.in@gmail.com
201 ADR5772882 Ashna Sehgal UR ashna.shgl@gmail.com
202 ADR5772944 Suwanee Goswami UR suwaneegoswami@gmail.com
203 ADR5772951 Asma Nisar UR asma47nb@gmail.com
204 ADR5773090 Anmol Bansal UR anmoladagio@gmail.com
205 ADR5773525 POOJA SUTERI UR pooja251802@gmail.com
206 ADR5773696 Dr Vijendra Nath Pathak UR 14pathak@gmail.com
207 ADR5773723 Sonali Arora UR arorasonali365@gmail.com
208 ADR5774280 Simran Singh UR simransinghfzd@gmail.com
209 ADR5774587 Pratishtha Petwal UR pratishtha10@gmail.com
210 ADR5775010 Akanksha Srivastava UR ksha.srivastava@gmail.com
211 ADR5775066 Pratibha Dixit UR sciencebio.dixit@gmail.com



212 ADR5775349 Rakesh K R UR rakeshkr288@gmail.com
213 ADR5775783 Neha Aggarwal UR nehaa.jnu@gmail.com
214 ADR5775927 Kshitija Wason UR wason.k@gmail.com
215 ADR5776007 BHUMIKA KAPOOR UR bhumi.kapoor24@yahoo.com
216 ADR5776152 Smriti Rawat UR smriti.rawat1999@gmail.com
217 ADR5776197 POONAM YADAV UR pyadit23nov@gmail.com
218 ADR5776202 Yogita Sharma UR yogitasharmadelhi@hotmail.com
219 ADR5776309 Nupur Gosain UR nupurgosain28@gmail.com
220 ADR5776380 Nishtha Jain UR nishtha.jain.psyc@gmail.com
221 ADR5776435 Vrushali Pathak UR vrushalipathak92@gmail.com
222 ADR5776679 Dr. Priya Bhatnagar UR priyabhatnagarbabbar@gmail.com
223 ADR5776692 Supreet Kaur Bhasin UR supreetbhasin293@gmail.com
224 ADR5776866 Namita Tayal UR namitatayal72@gmail.com
225 ADR5776884 Richa Goenka UR goenkaricha6@gmail.com
226 ADR5776908 Gargi Bansal UR gargi.help@gmail.com
227 ADR5777044 Pragya Shah UR paggushah@gmail.com
228 ADR5777061 Aparna Vashishtha UR apsvash@gmail.com
229 ADR5777072 ANSHUBHI BAHADUR UR anshubhibahadur@gmail.com
230 ADR5777147 Dr. DIVYA BHANOT UR divyabhanot137@gmail.com
231 ADR5777418 gitika yadav UR gitika.y01@gmail.com
232 ADR5777447 Megha Sharma UR sharmamegha031986@gmail.com
233 ADR5777694 Sujit Ram Tripathi UR tripathisujeet_v@yahoo.co.in
234 ADR5778071 surbhi UR gautamsurbhi1@gmail.com
235 ADR5778099 VIBHA YADAVA UR vibhammv@gmail.com
236 ADR5778183 Aashima Sharma UR agarwal.aashima@gmail.com
237 ADR5778310 Priyanka Padhy UR itsmepriyanka@gmail.com
238 ADR5778427 Simran UR simranjyani@gmail.com
239 ADR5778430 Aarsh Ojas Parasar Pandey UR aarshbhuonline@gmail.com
240 ADR5778539 Punyaapriya UR punyaapriyagahlot@gmail.com
241 ADR5778694 Nidhi UR nidhisehwag98@gmail.com
242 ADR5778725 Anisha Juneja UR anishapsy@gmail.com
243 ADR5778746 Saloni Arora UR saloni.arora1995@gmail.com
244 ADR5778854 Itisha Nagar UR dr.itishanagar@gmail.com
245 ADR5778987 aparna vyas UR a02.vyas@gmail.com
246 ADR5778989 Tavishi Sanghi UR tavishitherapy@gmail.com
247 ADR5779015 Kaveri Gupta UR rskkgupta@gmail.com
248 ADR5779039 Shitika Chowdhary UR shitika.chowdhary@gmail.com
249 ADR5779266 Samriti Nathyal UR samritinathyal1992@gmail.com
250 ADR5779377 Azmat Jahan UR azmat.jahan@outlook.com
251 ADR5780019 Sneha Mishra UR smishra352@gmail.com
252 ADR5780044 Aakanksha Bhatia UR aakankshabhatia01@gmail.com
253 ADR5780553 Shraddha Tripathi UR dr.stripathi31@gmail.com
254 ADR5780654 Shreya Chawla UR shreya2chawla@gmail.com
255 ADR5781135 Vibhuti Mehta UR vibsmehta08@gmail.com
256 ADR5781252 ANIL KUMAR UR anil.nimh@gmail.com
257 ADR5781471 PAYAL SHARMA UR payalsharma204@gmail.com
258 ADR5781643 Procheta Mahanta UR procheta.cp18@gmail.com
259 ADR5781667 Khusboo UR khusboo.shamim1002@gmail.com
260 ADR5781724 Prerna Bansal UR prerna.r007@gmail.com
261 ADR5781827 Thangbiakching UR chingguite55@gmail.com
262 ADR5782169 Tosendra Dwivedi UR toshendradwivedi@gmail.com
263 ADR5782284 Vineet Gairola UR vineetworkz@gmail.com
264 ADR5782329 Shiromi Chaturvedi UR shiromichaturvedi@gmail.com
265 ADR5782773 SR JOHN LINGLEE ANAL ST johnlinglee3@gmail.com
266 ADR5783333 Dr. Mamta Agarwal UR rmk9411@gmail.com



267 ADR5783808 Ambika Dutta UR ambikad9@gmail.com
268 ADR5784119 HIMALAYA TIWARI UR rakesh.1chaudhary91@gmail.com
269 ADR5785991 Saurabh Srivastava UR snarainsrivastava@gmail.com
270 ADR5786700 SHYAMOLIMA GHOSH CHOUDHURY UR shyamolimagc@gmail.com
271 ADR5787049 NUPUR KHANDELWAL UR knupur28@gmail.com
272 ADR5787241 Rose Christina Topno UR rose.topno@gmail.com
273 ADR5788910 SURBHI UR surbhikhurana721@gmail.com
274 ADR5789693 Sumangali R UR sumangali.jmc@gmail.com
275 ADR5791435 Monu Lal Sharma UR monulalsharma25@gmail.com
276 ADR5791664 NEHARSHI UR neharshi@gmail.com
277 ADR5792810 Divya Padalia UR divyapadalia5@gmail.com
278 ADR5793217 SANCHITA MEENA ST meenasanchita@gmail.com
279 ADR5794252 Garima Sharma UR garrimasharrma@gmail.com
280 ADR5794599 Tanya Bakshi UR mentalhealthwithtanya@gmail.com
281 ADR5795780 Swati Tripathi UR dustripathi@gmail.com
282 ADR5799155 Shivani Agarwal UR jindal.shivani24@gmail.com


